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No
54
181
188
118
156
136
182
187
42
115
51
35
189
61
40
138
175
13
150
58
186
191
45
52
165
72
95
114
48

132
39
122
184
65
137
76
47
62
185

139

37

145
84

Trawden 7 Trail Race

5 July 2015
Name Club
Christopher Holdsworth Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Marc Hartley Barlick Fell Runners
Thomas Corrigan Barlick Fell Runners
Julian Hood Barlick Fell Runners
Andy Buttery Blackburn Harriers

Breton Holdsworth

Andrew Stubbs

Jordan McDonald

Dale Grimshaw
David Mirfield
Paul Brindle
Marc Smith
Andy Berry
Andrew Carson
James Turland
Ben Donoghue
Russ Clarke
Glen Goodwin
Dave Motley
Andrew Chew
Gary Pearse
Carl Helliwell
Paul Hesketh
Joanne Nelson
Paul Redman
Robert Walsh
Mick Dobson
Andy Hartley

Matthew Duckworth

Chris Stanley

Nathaniel Whitbread

Steve Turland
Declan Bulmer
Darren Holland
Harry Kaye
Gregory Dyer
Karl Hodgson
lan Robinson
James Fent
Sean Clare
Chris Snell
Barry Wheeler
Lorraine Slater
Peter Sagar
Claire Vincent
Simon Taylor

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Pendle Triathlon Club
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached

Red Rose Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon Club

Trawden AC

Ipswich Triathlon
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
lIkley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Unattached

Red Rose Road Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Hyndburn AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers

Cat

M45
M40
M45

Time
41:26
42:25
42:31
42:35
42:59
44:42
45:01
45:49
45:54
46:06
46:26
46:35
46:39
46:48
47:19
47:19
47:39
47:47
48:02
48:06
48:12
48:29
48:47
49:03
49:13
49:17
49:25
49:31
49:43
50:19
50:21
50:35
50:42
50:45
50:56
50:59
51:01
51:11
51:15
51:29
51:38
51:54
52:03
52:19
52:34
52:38



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

112
98
140
66
161
108
147
78
116
111
16
131
104
70
126
60
162
89
124
117
20
32
128
190
193
96
163
56
97
110
38
180
44
74
22
31
174
107
30
164
157
155
88
59
75
146
91
121

63
109
143

Fraser Snape
Sue Becconsall
Neil Alderman
Kelly Whiteside
David Rushton
Phil Iddon

John Naylor
Brian Morris
John McDonald
Andrew Braithwaite
James Williamson
Jen Hird

Andrew Corbishley
Stephen Ainsworth
Adrian Blackledge
Andy Bradley
John Wilcock
Jeffrey Pickup
Nicholas Kendall
David Moynihan
Paul Hare

Barry Ross
James Ellis

Gary Balmer
Gordon Barrett
Pete Booth
Stuart Proctor
Peter Thompson
Paul Corrigan
Angela Donlan
Frank Nightingale
Anthony Brown
Darren Rushton
Andy McAllister
Lisa Parker
Anthony Booth
Chris Crabtree
Paul Wareing
Nicola Nuttall
Paula Clark
Andrew Hollas
Lesley Fisher
Andy Quinn
Steven Melling
Pete Battersby
Mark Duerden
Irene Roche
Richard Milne
Andrew Mullen
Scott Boardman
John Edmondson
Ben Harrison

Trawden AC

Bingley Harriers

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Darwen Dashers

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon Club
Red Rose Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Hyndburn AC

Unattached

Darwen Dashers

Skipton AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

Red Rose Road Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Chorley

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Pendle Triathlon Club
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

M45
F55
M50
F40
M45
M40

M50
M50
M40

M60
M55
M40
M45
M50
M60

M45
M40
M40

M45
M50
M65

M55
M40
F40
M50

M45
M60
F35

M40
M50
F45
F35
M45
F55
M40
M55

M50

F55
M45

M50

52:42
52:43
52:47
52:58
53:06
53:08
53:18
53:29
53:33
53:41
53:43
53:45
53:50
53:55
53:58
54:12
54:19
54:25
54:26
54:47
54:54
54:55
55:13
55:39
55:42
55:45
55:46
55:55
56:03
56:08
56:19
56:20
56:30
56:31
56:34
56:38
56:41
56:45
56:51
56:57
56:58
57.04
57:13
57:14
57:41
57:46
57:47
57:57
58:05
58:08
58:43
58:53



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

177
69
179
144
27
67
135
87
55
176
100
113
26
119

36
166

12
99
41

83
92
129
82
57
123
167
168
46
170
10
120
103
101
50
178
152
106
127
90
105
142
14
49
149
77
68
29

Justine Jordan
Michael Hendry
Calvin Ferguson
Janine Needham
Neil Smith

Colin Smith

Don Nichol

Lee Smalley
Andrea Hough
Bev Thompson
Nathan Sutton
Joanne Bennett
Sean Haydock
Sean Lawrence
Michael Stubbs
Neil Shepherd
Richard Starkie
David Scott

John Wiseman
Jenny McAndrew
Mark McConville
Helen Burnett
Fionnuala Swann
Ken Livesey
Gary Mills

David Harries
lan Wharton
Catherine Fox
Steven Moss
Jean Knightley
Christopher Whittel
Tracey Bailey
Bianca Bennett
Katharine Gregson
Charis Rowlands
Gary Parkinson
Rachel Todd
Leanne Cottam
Andy O'Sullivan
Jean Rawlinson
Dawn Denton
David Avery
Sarah Whittaker
Robert Smith
Sophie Sasimowicz
Peter O'Gorman
Hannah Newbold
Robert Hirst

Paul Marsden
David Greenwood
Karen Atherton
Joanne Brown

Trawden AC

Chorley

Darwen Dashers

Red Rose Road Runners
Unattached

Trawden AC

Burnden Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Trawden AC

Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Unattached

Trawden AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Craven Energis

Craven Energis
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rochdale Harriers

Barlick Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers

Bury AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Bury AC

Rossendale Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Unattached

Trawden AC

Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC

F35

F40
M40
M55
M60

F50
F50

F45

M40
M45
M70
M50
F40
M40
F40
F40
M55
M55

M45
F45
M40
F55
M45
F40

F35
F45
M45
F40
F35
M60
F60
F40

F35
M60
F35
M50
FU18
M60
M40
M50
F50
F35

58:56
59:07
59:16
59:37
59:39
59:42
59:45
1:00:02
1:00:08
1:00:12
1:00:17
1:00:27
1:00:36
1:00:48
1:01:04
1:01:18
1:01:23
1:01:26
1:01:41
1:01:49
1:01:50
1:01:58
1:02:02
1:02:13
1:02:18
1:02:23
1:02:27
1:02:31
1:02:59
1:03:17
1:03:46
1:03:46
1:04:18
1:04:21
1:04:24
1:04:27
1:04:42
1:05:07
1:05:30
1:05:44
1:05:46
1:05:54
1:06:11
1:06:16
1:06:18
1:06:21
1:06:32
1:06:46
1:07:05
1:07:08
1:07:18
1:07:53



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

173
134
133
53
11
125
33
18
24
102
154
43
23
151
148
19
28
73
71
15
153
86
85
130

159
172
21
25
160
64
94
93
80
17
169
158
192
81
79

Kerrie Moore

Paula Plowman
John Plowman
Heather Driver

Deborah Stevenson

Janet Barnes
Hannah Caulfield
Jean Baistow

Christopher Jamieson

Michelle Butschok
Kathy Bridge
Elizabeth Allison
Peter Kelly
Caroline Harrison
Vicky Gore

Jill Maxfield
David Anson

Jim Taylor

Stuart Barker
Sharon Newbold
Claire Whittaker
Barry Shackleton
Philip Naylor
Jenny Fairclough
Catherine Ferro
Chris Cash

Alan Cosgrove
Andrea Kerman
Karin Goss
Debbie Bevitt
Ruth Crompton
Rachael Wells
Suzanne Davies
Alison Abbott
Peter Blackledge
Christine Leathley
Nicola Kay

George Crawford-Smith

Tina Kuczer
Viki Walsh

Unattached

Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Pendle AC

Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

Unattached

Wharfedale Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Trawden AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Darwen Dashers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Red Rose Road Runners
Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Darwen Dashers
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Pendle Forest Orienteers
Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers

F35
F50
M50

F35
M50
F35
F65
M55
F40
F40
F50
M55
F45
F35
F35
M65
M65
M45
F50
F40
M55

F55
F40
M55
M50
F40
F65
F50
F45
F35
F50
F40
M65
F65

M70
F40
F35

1:08:01
1:08:03
1:08:54
1:09:44
:10:18
:10:27
:10:38
:11:05
:11:09
:11:43
:11:49
:11:54
:11:56
:12:03
:12:05
:12:39
:13:00
:13:08
:13:10
:13:26
:14:13
:14:23
:16:27
:15:45
:15:54
:15:55
116:21
:16:23
:16:59
:17:09
:17:55
:17:56
:17:56
1:18:34
1:22:09
1:23:35
1:24:28
1:25:53
1:26:00
1:26:01
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